CursasesPaparres-4km
Cursa Popular

sabado, 05 de mayo de 2012 18:00:00
Club Ses Paparres
RESULTATS ABSOLUTS Cursa ses Paparres - 4 km
Dorsal Nomi Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat Pos-Cat KM_10 T_Oficial m/km
1 533 Jaume Bauza Miro 1996 Ce Campos 1-M30 - 0:13:55 3:29 0:13:55
2 636 Miquel Obrador Oliver 1977 C.A. Manacor 2-M30 - 0:14:00 3:30 0:14:00
3 631 Francisco Javier Jaen 1975 Atletisme Inca-Gardenhotels. 3- M30 - 0:14:17 334 0:14:15
4 610 Santiago Gomez Ferrer 1968 C.A Fidipides 1- M40 - 0:14:40 340 0:14:38
5 HE89KBH 1- - 0:14:50 343 0:14:49
6 602 Miguel Amer Montserrat 1976 Ciclos Quintana, Cc Arenal  4- M30 - 0:15:23 351 0:15:22
7 613 Pedro Marimén Camps 1975 Club Esportiu Atletisme Bale 5- M30 - 0:15:26 3:52 0:15:25
8 560 Marco Evangelisti Vadell 1996 C.E Campos 6-M30 - 0:15:28 3:52 0:15:27
9 629 Matias Rossell6 Ferrer 1967 C.M. Mallorca Toni Pefia 2-M40 - 0:15:37 354 0:15:34
10 578 Miquel Nicolau Gaya 1997 C.A. Manacor 7-M30 - 0:15:46 357 0:15:44
11 505 Antoni Gomila Servera 1998 8-M30 - 0:16:03 401 0:16:00
12 632 Pedro Rossello Bujosa 1963 Gorg Es Pedal Bunyola 3- M40 - 0:16:05 4:01 0:16:03
13 543 Joan Francesc Quetglas Villalonga 1996 Altura-Sports Lloseta 9-M30 - 0:16:29 407 0:16:27
14 226 Juan Marcos Domenge Garcia 1991 Corre-Caminos Trail 10- M30 - 0:16:30 4:08 0:16:30
15 682 Joan Juan Vives 11- M30 - 0:16:44 411 0:16:42
16 120 Serafin Beneitez Alvarez 1952 Atletas De Baleares.Com 4- M40 - 0:16:48 412 0:16:46
17 604 Jaime Sufier Ramon 1982 12- M30 - 0:17:00 4:15 0:16:59
18 500 Albert Canaves Santandreu 1999 13-M30 - 0:17:07 417 0:17:04
19 592 Toni Aguilar Adrover 1999 Ses Paparres 14- M30 - 0:17:07 417 0:17:06
20 634 Victor Gbmez Cons 1988 Si Lo Sé No Vengo 15-M30 - 0:17:20 420 0:17:17
21 575 Melani Carbonell Beckert F1988 1- F30  1- 0:17:30 4:23 0:17:30
22 635 Miquel Marc Munar Fernandez 1981 Malalts de Turmell 16- M30 - 0:17:31 423 0:17:28
23 620 Pedro Pocovi Frau 1972 Malalts de Turmell 5- M40 - 0:17:31 423 0:17:27
24 684 Adrialzquierdo Brunet 17- M30 - 0:17:35 424 0:17:33
25 542 Joan Carles Bergas 1990 18- M30 - 0:17:49 427 0:17:45
26 580 Miquel Sancho Calafat 1985 19- M30 - 0:17:52 428 0:17:46
27 607 Miquel Angel Llinas Febrer 1982 20- M30 - 0:17:53 428 0:17:51
28 535 Jaume Mestre Munar 1952 C.A. La Salle Manacor 6- M40 - 0:17:55 429 0:17:54
29 17 Miguel Angel Gomila Lopez 1980 21-M30 - 0:18:04 431 0:18:02
30 614 Antonio Madero Rodriguez 1951 C.A. Manacor 7-M40 - 0:18:05 4:31 0:18:02
31 418 Toni Adrober Servera 1993 22-M30 - 0:18:20 4:35 0:18:17
32 496 Raul Verger Fullana 1966 8- M40 - 0:18:22 4:36 0:18:18
33 633 Celia Muir Mateos-Cariero F1977 Sa Milana - Alaro 2- F30 - 0:18:24 4:36 0:18:21
34 421 Miquel Miquel Colman 1995 23- M30 - 0:18:30 4:38 0:18:26
35 494 Miquel Ferrer Riera 2000 24- M30 - 0:18:32 4:38 0:18:31
3 601 Saul Fernandez Mufioz 1978 C.A. Palma 25-M30 - 0:18:34 439 0:18:31
37 683 Alberto Berrocal 26- M30 - 0:18:35 4:39 0:18:33
38 557 Manel Garcia Canaves 2000 Ses Paparres 27- M30 - 0:18:35 4:39 0:18:33
39 529 Guillem Aguilar Adrover 1999 Ses Paparres 28-M30 - 0:18:36 4:39 0:18:35
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Dorsal
541
539
520
568
499
514
546
484
516
491
486
593
567
599
548
419
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501
416
534
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536
553
621
562
490
577
609
538
492

18
498
476
417
488
690
595
313

31
691
483
552
528
589
497
627
558

Nomii Llinatges
Joan Sampol Bauza

Joan Duran Adrover

Daniel Verger Liompart
Maria Isabel Martin Mas
Toni Grimalt Brunet

Biel Nadal Mas

Juan Blas Garcia Genovart
Joan Toni Artigues Flaquer
Carles Adria Garcia Baudil
Maria Del Carme Sanso Llull
Juan Lorenzo Vidal Ramis
Toni Bassa Rossello

Maria Elena Gomila Lopez
Virginia Lorenzo Barron
Juan Manuel L6opez Closa
Margalida Munar Ferra
Monica Esther Havleivzcek
Alejandro Barragan Calero
Tomeu Galmes SAntandreu
Jaume Calvillo Cladera
Antonio Gomez Casas
Jaume Vives Mateu

Lidia Mascaré Séanchez
Jaume Bassa Burgdorf
Maria Bassa Calafat
Margarita Riera Fuster
Miquel Mascard Melis

Sara Morey Lépez

Joan Artigues Terrassa

Maria Magdalena Garau Genovart

LLoreng Servera Mas

Toni Bassa Duran
Catalina Catala Galmes
David Lopez Vilchez

Lucia Pereyra Bortagaray
Gerard Cuesta Bordoy
Toni Galmés Llodra
Catalina Poquet Ballester
Mateu Joan LLinas Morey
Xisco Cuesta Manresa
Joan Guillem Roig Galmes
Leonor Lopez Paez
Gregorio Aceituno Serrano
Sergi Albert Garcia Baudil
Sion Grimalt Andreu
Monica Salvatierra Reyes
Manuela Carrillo Silva

Péagina 2 de 4

Any nax Club/Ciutat
2000
1998 Ses Paparres
1987
F1987
1995
1986
1994 Ses Paparres Son Carrio
2001
2003
F1973
1970 Club Atletic Rodamons
2002 Ses Paparres
F1975
F1975
1986
F1979 Arreplegats Team
F1981
1986 Bicicletas Caldentey
1970
1995
2000 Si Lo Sé No Vengo
2000
F2000 Ses Paparres
1971 Ses Paparres
F2000 Ses Paparres
F1972
1972
F1986
1995
F1978
1997
1947 Ses Paparres
F1973
1995
F1968

2004
F1985 Sa Riba Club Triatlo

2003

2001 Ses Paparres

Pos-Cat
29-M30 -
30- M30 -
31-M30 -

3- F30 -
32-M30 -
33- M30 -
34-M30 -
35- M30 -
36- M30 -

4- F30 -

9- M40 -
37- M30 -

5- F30 -

6- F30 -
38-M30 -

7- F30 -

8- F30 -
39- M30 -
10- M40 -

40- M30 -
41-M30 -
42- M30 -

9- F30 -
11- M40 -
10- F30 -

1- F40 -
43-M30 -
11- F30 -
44-M30 -
12- F30 -
45-M30 -
12- M40 -
13- F30 -
46- M30 -

2- F40 -
47-M30 -
48-M30 -
14- F30 -
49-M30 -
50- M30 -
51- M30 -

KM_10

F1983 Triatlo Porto Colom Herbes 15- F30 -
1958 Club Ciclista Amics De Sa M 13- M40 -

T_Oficial
0:18:36
0:18:53
0:19:18
0:19:19
0:19:29
0:19:41
0:19:50
0:19:56
0:20:07
0:20:10
0:20:10
0:20:30
0:20:35
0:20:35
0:20:42
0:20:46
0:20:50
0:21:26
0:21:27
0:21:35
0:21:36
0:21:50
0:21:50
0:21:53
0:21:54
0:21:54
0:21:54
0:21:56
0:21:57
0:21:58
0:21:59
0:22:15
0:22:18
0:22:25
0:22:26
0:22:27
0:22:28
0:22:29
0:22:30
0:22:31
0:22:36
0:22:41
0:22:41
0:22:46
0:22:46
0:22:50
0:22:51

m/km
4:39
4:43
4:50
4:50
4:52
4:55
4:58
4:59
5:02
5:03
5:03
5:08
5:09
5:09
5:11
5:12
5:13
5:22
5:22
5:24
5:24
5:28
5:28
5:28
5:29
5:29
5:29
5:29
5:29
5:30
5:30
5:34
5:35
5:36
5:37
5:37
5:37
5:37
5:38
5:38
5:39
5:40
5:40
5:41
5:41
5:43

5:43

0:18:34
0:18:51
0:19:14
0:19:15
0:19:25
0:19:37
0:19:46
0:19:59
0:20:05
0:20:06
0:20:07
0:20:24
0:20:38
0:20:33
0:20:42
0:20:44
0:20:47
0:21:22
0:21:20
0:21:33
0:21:34
0:21:47
0:21:46
0:21:50
0:21:50
0:21:53
0:21:48
0:21:56
0:21:53
0:21:57
0:21:55
0:22:09
0:22:15
0:22:23
0:22:26
0:22:25
0:22:25
0:22:26
0:22:28
0:22:29
18:31:15
0:22:39
0:22:39
0:22:45
0:22:42
0:22:00
0:22:51

MY LAPS

2001 52- M30 -
1968 14- M40 -
F1982 16- F30 -
F1979 17- F30 -
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Dorsal  Nomi Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat  Pos-Cat Km0 T_Oficial _mvkm

87 511 Antonio Marin Marrén 1958 Ada Calvia 15-M40 - MR *t 0:22:52
88 598 Victoria Santandreu Adrover F1999 Ses Paparres 18- F30 - 0:22:59 545 0:22:54
89 508 Antonia Ramis Esteva F1967 Independiente 3-F40 - 0:23:03 546 0:23:00
9 544 Joana Oliver Matas F1975 Peremates 19- F30 - 0:23:04 546 0:22:58
91 509 AntdniaPerello Noguera F1968 Porto Cristo 4-F40 - Rl 7 02306
92 472 Aleix Alzamora Alcover 2005 C.C. Artanenc 53-M30 - 0:23:13 548 0:23:09
93 537 Jean-Maurice Tweeboom 1993 54-Ms0 - R *° 02313
94 485 Jose Luis Sevillano Cobo 1962 Platges Cala Millor-Bicis San16- M40 - 0:23:15 549 0:23:09
95 415 Margarita Fuster Horrach F1974 C.Triman-Bicicletes Caldente20- F30 - 0:23:27 552 0:23:30
9 414 Cristina Batle Valles F1984 C.Triman-Bicicletes Caldente21- F30 - 0:23:27 552 0:23:26
97 630 Yolande Hobbs F1999 Capdepera En Joc 22- F30 - 0:23:35 5:54 0:23:32
98 583 Olga Perello Noguera F1974 Porto Cristo 23-F30 - 0:23:44 556 0:23:43
99 23  Aina Torrandell Perello F2000 24-F30 - Rl ©>° 2340
100 473 AnaMalagrava Perello F1980 25- F30 - 0:23:48 557 0:23:48
101 574 Martina Febrer Cabrer F1990 26- F30  1-0:23:35 0:24:06 | ©02 0:24:05
102 572 Marta Torres Vallés F1979 27-F30 - 0:24:17 604 0:24:12
103 605 Andreu Mufioz Perez 1977 55-M30 - 0:24:17 6:04 0:24:11
104 600 Xisca Umbert Font F1987 28-F30 - 0:24:18 605 0:24:11
105 16 Patricia Ramirez Ramos F1973 29-F30 - 0:24:21 605 0:24:18
106 679 Maria Bel Servera Rosello F 30- F30 - 0:24:25 606 0:24:20
107 623 Sebastian Adrover Nicolau 1941 C.A. Fidipides 17-M40 - 0:24:27 607 0:24:21
108 587 Rosa Fiol Perell6 F1999 De Ca Meva 31-F30 - 0:24:39 610 0:24:25
109 566 Maria Cristina Gelabert Riera F1980 32- F30 ) 0:24:41 | &0 0:24:38
110 24 Joan Torandell Perello 2002 56-M30 - 0:24:41 610 0:24:38
111 571 Mariela Adrover Barcelo F1982 33- F30 - 0:24:42 610 0:24:38
112 523 Francisco David Aguilera 1994 57-M30 - 0:24:43 611 0:24:37
113 424 Llorenc Llull Galmes 1985 Ningl Entrena °8-M30 - S ©° 0:24:49
114 559 Marc Amer Sureda 1994 59-M30 - 0:24:58 6:14 0:24:52
115 489 M@ Antonia Grimalt Calatayud ~ F1971 5- F40 - 0:25:20 620 0:25:14
116 474 Antonia Cap6 Sanchez F1977 34-F30 - 0:25:21 620 0:25:15
117 475 Barbara Grimalt Calatayud F1975 35 F0 - ) *> 0:25:16
118 582 Neus Brunet Pascual F1987 36- F30 - 0:25:22 621 0:25:16
119 515 Biel Sancho Estela 1961 Ses Papares 18- M40 - Soicly o> 02520
120 570 Marian Jaume Busquets F1983 37-F30 - 0:26:04 6:31 0:26:01
121 506 Antonia Oliver Matas F1973 Peremates 36-F0 - R > 02608
122 477 Climent Alzamora Alcover 2005 C.C. Artanenc 60- M30 - 0:26:20 6:35 0:26:15
123 25 Pau Torrandell Perello 2004 61- M30 - ey © > 0:26:18
124 561 Maria Alba Mesquida F1983 Mallorcaaliverun 39- F30 - 0:26:30 6:38 0:26:26
125 478 Esther Alcover Mestre F1975 C.C. Artanenc 40- F30 - 0:26:31 6:38 0:26:27
126 603 Nuno Santos Carrango 1980 Mallorcaaliverun 62- M30 - 0:26:31 6:38 0:26:26
127 532 Isabel Santandreu Nadal F2004 Ses Paparres 41- F30 - 0:26:36 6:39 0:26:30
128 507 Antonia Puigserver F1988 42-F30 - 0:26:42 641 0:26:38
129 573 Martin Verger 1979 63-M30 - R, . 026:33
130 30 Pau Torrandell Obrador 1971 19-M40 - 0:26:53 6:43 0:26:50
131 564 Maria Oliver Matas F1968 Peremates 6- F40 - 0:27:25 6151 0:27:18
132 591 Tomas Benitez Fernandez 1982 64- M30 - 0:27:31 653 0:27:29
133 482 Jaume Bernat Ferrer Rigo 2001 65 M30 - Pl *°° 0:27:33
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Dorsal  Nomi Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat  Pos-Cat Km0 T_Oficial _mkm

134 420 Pablo Gomez Casas 2004 66-M30 - 0:28:04 | 701 0:28:00
135 618 Antonio Gémez Ranera 1972 Si Lo Sé No Vengo 67-M30 - 0:28:04 701 0:28:00
136 19  Victoriano Martinez Requena 1951 C.A.La Salle Manacor ~ 20- M40 - 0:28:50 7:12 0:28:50
137 588 Ruben Serrano Gudino 2004 Atletasdebaleares.Com 68- M30 - 0:29:00 715 0:28:52
138 512 Antonio Pareja Alvarez 1993 69- M0 - R, Tt 02934
139 551 Laura Font L6pez F1990 43-F30 - 0:29:59 7:30 0:29:53
140 493 Marta Caldentey Jorda F1998 44- F30 ) 0:30:25 | 738 0:30:21
141 554 M.Magdalena Rossello Vaquer ~ F1998 45-F30 - 0:30:26 7:36 0:30:21
142 597 Victoria Delgado Luz F1997 46-F30 - 0:32:18 804 0:32:18
143 518 Catalina Rigo Gomila F1976 C.A. Ariany 47-F30 - 0:32:22 806 0:32:19
144 555 Macarena Garcia Troya F1998 48-F30 - Pl O ° 013257
145 565 Maria Antonia Rossello Vaquer F1996 49- F30 - 0:33:04 816 0:32:58
146 569 Maria Sonia Gudino Perez F1972 Atletasdebaleares.Com 7-F40 - 0:34:32 8:38 0:34:24
147 191 Miguel Angel Pérez Reyes 1987 Sa Riba Club Triatl 70-M30 - 0:38:15 9:34 0:37:29
148 190 Francisco Javier Garcia Gonzalez 1976 Tramuntana 71-M30 - LDy ° 033
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